Resultat Bjornsjon 2019 04 17

Placering Namn Klubb Vikt
Herrrar

1 Remi A Dahl SFK Pimpel Sor 12977

2 Jesper Dyberg NGF 12830

3 Christoffer Holmqvist NGF 11158

4 Andreas N Moller Knallen 10456

5 Stefan Holmudd FK Forellen 9787

6 Mikael Dahlin Bergsfiskarna 9605

7 Magnus Andersson Sturefiskarna 9374

8 Johnny Kildalen Odal SFK 9062

9 Kristian Bergstrom SFK Trekroken 8986
10 Calle Andersson Stakets SF 8033
11 Mikael Andersen Knallen 7678
12 Orjan Hafstad Brunflofiskarna 7537
13 Erik Karlsson Firren 7333
14 Jim Bekken Raufjéringen 7059
15 Borre Omang Falubygdens SFK 6963
16 Henric Hagg Gimo FFF 6828
17 Frank Hjelte Gullringens SFK 6819
18 Jonas Back Forserums SFK 6529
19 Stefan Goransson Bergsfiskarna 6336
20 Niklas Strengelsrud SFK Acerina 6217
21 Ove Jonsson AFK Flugan 6169
22 Leif Frank Sundsjofiskarna 6138
23 Thomas Jansson Norrtélje SF 6118
24 Ronnie Einarsson Bergsfiskarna 6112
25 Old Henning Hansen G&T 6086
26 Erik Albrechtsen Forserums SFK 5971
27 Peter Teittinen Sandareds SFK 5671
28 Anders Andersson LSFF Ljungsbro 5444
29 Tom Frank Sundsjofiskarna 5345
30 Risto Monthan Norrtalje SF 5172
31 Stefan Olsson Silverfiskarna 5145
32 Joachim Reuterhall Gimo FFF 5113
33 Jan Akerlind Forellen 4915
34 Timo Hakulinen Gimo FFF 4880
35 Bjorn Widerberg Taby PF 4647
36 Martin Winberg CFC 4441
37 Peter Eriksson Solstadsfiskarna 3792
38 Anders Paschen Gimo FFF 3510
39 Marcus Norin 2838
40 Emil Beldt Karlsson Fransta 2795
41 Daniel Jensen Partille 2183
42 Daniel Winter 1480



Herrveteraner

Damer

1 Sigge Strid

2 Bo Nasén

3 Arne Karlsson

4 Tommy Elgh

5 Lasse Sundberg

6 Silve Stridh

7 Hakan Jansson

8 Bjorne

9 Jan Svensson
10 Thore Helmersson
11 Peo Nilsson
12 Christer Hagstrom
13 Ake Ogren
14 Pelle Ernsth
15 Bengt Astrom
16 Lasse Allerstam
17 Hans Magnusson
18 Lennart Andersson
19 Stefan Dellert
20 Tommy Gunnarsson
21 Lennart Jonsson
22 Leif Andersson
23 Ole Omang
24 Stig Olsson
25 Stefan
26 Jan-Olov Eriksson

1 Birgit Hogbrenna

2 Tonje Hauger

3 Kjersti Solli

4 Marie Magnusson

5 Eva Morlin

6 Gunilla Ogren

7 Annika Skoog

8 Gun-Inger Hjelte

9 Malin Olofsson
10 Carina Widerberg
11 Gunbritt Magnusson
12 Birgitta Gustavsson
13 Jeanette Skold

Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Fransta

Gimo FFF
Forellen
Gullringens SFK
NGF

Forellen
Sundsjofiskarna
AFK Flugan
Bergsfiskarna
Jokers
Skelleftea SFK
Forserums SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Norrtalje SF
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Stakets SF
Trysil
Brunflofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
SFK Firren

Odal SFK

SFK Arcerina
Raufjéringen
Bergsfiskarna
Falubygdens SFK
Skelleftea
Gimo FFF
Gullringens SFK
AFK Flugan
Taby PF
Sundsjofiskarna
Jokers
Norrtalje SF

11024
10213
9156
9141
9022
7904
7661
7423
7212
7209
7046
6837
6294
5973
5740
5512
5161
4792
4788
4692
4336
4295
3266
3024
2008
1815

14649
7078
6414
5984
5622
5081
4734
4563
4407
4065
3909
3849
3546



14 Carina Bertilsson
15 Caroline Nilsson
16 Maggan Strid

17 Ellen Jonsson

18 Ingrid Gunnarsson

Juniorer
1 Fredrik Alvim
2 Max Jonsson

FK Forellen
Bergsfiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

SFK Arcerina
Linkoping

3319
2895
2297
2048

941

8386
2255



